
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 078 - Jack & Jill 2024-2025  Week 4

 1

 6

 6

 2

 4

 10

 3

 4

 14

 4

 3

 17

 5

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

07801  Greene Machine HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 2

 4

 2

 5

 2

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 2
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07802  Goldilocks & The Bear HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 0

 2

 4

 0

 2

 5

 2

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 2
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07803  Blame It On Jaime HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 2

 2

 2

 4

 6

 3

 0

 6

 4

 2

 8

 5

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 8
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

07804  The Kuchi Kopi Couple HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 2

 6

 3

 4

 10

 4

 3

 13

 5

 13

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 13
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 6

07805  Cue Commanders HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 2

 6

 3

 6

 12

 4

 4

 16

 5

 16

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 16
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

07806  Pocket Partners HL: Chips & Billiards

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 8

 4

 8

 5

 8

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 8
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07807  McSteck HL: Chips & Billiards

 3

 0

 0

 4

 2

 2

 5

 2

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 8Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07808  Dirty South Shooters HL: Chips & Billiards

Page 1 of 1Printed 6/13/2025


