

Running Total: 0

Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

poo.p.u.yo.o.oo									
Division 078 - Jack & Jill 2024-2025							Week 4		
07801 Greene Machine						IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 17	
Weekly Bonus Points: 8				Addit	ional	Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	6	4	4	3					
Running Total:	6	10	14	17	17				
07802 Goldilock	s & TI	he Be	ar		ŀ	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 2	
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Additional Bonus Points: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	0	2							
Running Total:	0	2	2	2	2				
07803 Blame It (On Jai	me			ŀ	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 2	
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Additional Bonus Points: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	0	2	0	0					
Running Total:	0	2	2	2	2				
07804 The Kuch	i Kopi	i Coui	ole		F	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 8	
Weekly Bonus Points: 2				Addit	ional	Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	2	4	0	2		•			
Running Total:	2	6	6	8	8				
07805 Cue Commanders					H	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 13	
Weekly Bonus Points: 6				Addit	ional	Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	4	2	4	3					
Running Total:	4	6	10	13	13				
07806 Pocket Partners					ŀ	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 16	
Weekly Bonus Points: 8				Addit	ional	Bonus Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	4	2	6	4					
Running Total:	4	6	12	16	16				
07807 McSteck					H	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 8	
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Additional Bonus Points: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5				
Points:	4	4				_			
Running Total:	4	8	8	8	8				
07808 Dirty South Shooters					-	IL: Chips & Billiards		Total Points = 10	
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Addit		Bonus Points: 8	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	3	4	5						
Points:	0	2		_					